
Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5B Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Sunday, 3 February 2013

Macedon Ranges Dressage Club - Dressage Day

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total
PercentageState Err

Horse EA Number Rider EA Number

3205 URESTAN Pauline CARNOVALE 64.2680.000 0.000 0.000 64.268% 10.000
1( )

1

30047352 3074072

% % % % %

1173 MAYFIELD BE BRAVE Victoria STUCKEY 62.6830.000 0.000 0.000 62.683% 20.000
2( )30043887 3055353

% % % % %

728 KENDALEE WHELEM Susan LESLIE 62.1950.000 0.000 0.000 62.195% 30.000
3( )30043599 3019985

% % % % %

932 CLOVERFERN GEORGIA Sarah BEAUREPAIRE 56.9510.000 0.000 0.000 56.951% 40.000
4( )30040041 3099484

% % % % %

1262 MOONLIGHT PARK FOXTROT Caitlin SCOTT 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

30044013 3104446

% % % % %

3/02/2013 3:28:39 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Helen HeagneyJudge E: Judge H Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5C Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Sunday, 3 February 2013

Macedon Ranges Dressage Club - Dressage Day

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total
PercentageState Err

Horse EA Number Rider EA Number

1061 FLORINZZ Morgan DUELL 67.89563.684 0.000 0.000 65.790% 10.000
1( )1( )30044676 3103539

% % % % %

3205 URESTAN Pauline CARNOVALE 64.60559.605 0.000 0.000 62.105% 20.000
2( )2( )30047352 3074072

% % % % %

410 BROOKWOOD PARK FEUERISLE Hannah BATHEN 60.65858.553 0.000 0.000 59.606% 30.000
3( )3( )30036323 3105542

% % % % %

932 CLOVERFERN GEORGIA Sarah BEAUREPAIRE 58.02653.947 0.000 0.000 55.987% 40.000
4( )4( )30040041 3099484

% % % % %

1262 MOONLIGHT PARK FOXTROT Caitlin SCOTT 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30044013 3104446

% % % % %

1321 HOLLANDS BEND WELTLICH Katrina BOLMAT 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30044131 3095328

% % % % %

728 KENDALEE WHELEM Susan LESLIE 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30043599 3019985

% % % % %

3/02/2013 4:20:18 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Deb McNicolJudge E: Kerry Blackley Judge H Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3B Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 4 Date: Sunday, 3 February 2013

Macedon Ranges Dressage Club - Dressage Day

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total
PercentageState Err

Horse EA Number Rider EA Number

2476 JAZZARI Rebecca WOFF 60.4410.000 0.000 0.000 63.456% 166.471
1( )2( )30046120 3105793

% % % % %

4986 REMI FABERGE Erica HENDERSON 59.2650.000 0.000 0.000 62.647% 266.029
2( )3( )20091348 2013589

% % % % %

2010 JAYBEE ALICAT Brenda COTTER 61.0290.000 0.000 0.000 60.956% 360.882
6( )1( )30045455 3101577

% % % % %

1809 WHISPERING JYE Michelle TURNER 58.3820.000 0.000 0.000 60.588% 462.794
3( )4( )30045153 3101795

% % % % %

1308 HEATHERTON PARK CHEMISTRY Margaret FERGUSON 56.6180.000 0.000 0.000 59.633% 562.647
4( )6( )30044074 3096647

% % % % %

1668 HABAFIELD JETT Ruth FELTOE 57.5000.000 0.000 0.000 58.897% 660.294
7( )5( )30045008 3027945

% % % % %

1318 WP HOLLYWOOD Elizabeth SHEATHER 55.5880.000 0.000 0.000 58.456% 761.324
5( )7( )30045875 3015211

% % % % %

2050 HEATHERTON PARK JETSTAR Margaret FERGUSON 53.3820.000 0.000 0.000 56.250% 859.118
8( )8( )30045497 3096647

% % % % %

817 APH BALOO Rebekah MALONE 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

20085226 3106746

% % % % %

2133 IMPERIAL LINE Clara SPERANDIO 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30045626 3095759

% % % % %

3/02/2013 3:56:39 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Pia NowellJudge C: Glen GaultJudge E: Judge H Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3D Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 6 Date: Sunday, 3 February 2013

Macedon Ranges Dressage Club - Dressage Day

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total
PercentageState Err

Horse EA Number Rider EA Number

2476 JAZZARI Rebecca WOFF 66.02661.795 0.000 0.000 63.911% 10.000
1( )1( )30046120 3105793

% % % % %

1308 HEATHERTON PARK CHEMISTRY Margaret FERGUSON 62.30860.769 0.000 0.000 61.539% 20.000
2( )2( )30044074 3096647

% % % % %

1809 WHISPERING JYE Michelle TURNER 59.87258.205 0.000 0.000 59.039% 30.000
3( )4( )30045153 3101795

% % % % %

2010 JAYBEE ALICAT Brenda COTTER 58.33359.744 0.000 0.000 59.039% 30.000
5( )3( )30045455 3101577

% % % % %

4986 REMI FABERGE Erica HENDERSON 59.74457.436 0.000 0.000 58.590% 50.000
4( )7( )20091348 2013589

% % % % %

1318 WP HOLLYWOOD Elizabeth SHEATHER 54.61557.692 0.000 0.000 56.154% 60.000
6( )6( )30045875 3015211

% % % % %

1668 HABAFIELD JETT Ruth FELTOE 53.71857.949 0.000 0.000 55.834% 70.000
7( )5( )30045008 3027945

% % % % %

2050 HEATHERTON PARK JETSTAR Margaret FERGUSON 45.38553.333 0.000 0.000 49.359% 80.000
8( )8( )30045497 3096647

% % % % %

817 APH BALOO Rebekah MALONE 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

20085226 3106746

% % % % %

2132 CJP DIAMOND DAZZLER Jenny BRAY 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30045623 3013324

% % % % %

3/02/2013 2:31:47 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Jennifer HolmesJudge E: Cheryl Beckett Judge H Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Grand Prix Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Sunday, 3 February 2013

Macedon Ranges Dressage Club - Dressage Day

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total
PercentageState Err

Horse EA Number Rider EA Number

568 EBONY PARK ABE Natasha ALTHOFF - KELLEY 63.19162.872 0.000 59.574 61.879% 10.000
1( )1( ) 1( )30041619 3096017

% % % % %

458 JAYBEE DON GRANDE Caroline COLEBY 60.31958.404 0.000 58.298 59.007% 20.000
2( )2( ) 2( )30040114 3002454

% % % % %

3212 CLIVE Kylie RIDDELL 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30047363 3104536

% % % % %

3/02/2013 3:55:39 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Mary HannaJudge E: Veronica Steward Judge H Judge M:Marg McIver



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate I Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Sunday, 3 February 2013

Macedon Ranges Dressage Club - Dressage Day

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total
PercentageState Err

Horse EA Number Rider EA Number

2113 DEBSTAR LP Maree TOMKINSON 68.6840.000 0.000 69.342 69.013% 10.000
1( ) 1( )30045583 3015807

% % % % %

429 AMBASSI Shanon MCKIMMIE 66.0530.000 0.000 66.316 66.185% 20.000
2( ) 2( )30044433 3003035

% % % % %

1007 YARRA VALLEY RODRIGO Justine GREER 64.0790.000 0.000 64.079 64.079% 30.000
3( ) 3( )30042556 3095940

% % % % %

1186 ALESHA Keryn CONNERS 62.7630.000 0.000 63.421 63.092% 40.000
4( ) 4( )40015098 3003205

% % % % %

200 BELCAM CARTIERE Vanessa GRIFFITHS 62.3680.000 0.000 61.053 61.711% 50.000
5( ) 5( )30043567 3036588

% % % % %

223 RIDERMARK AMORE Emmalee WESTON 61.4470.000 0.000 61.053 61.250% 60.000
7( ) 5( )30038351 3098914

% % % % %

851 HEATHERTON PARK WELCOME Emmie SCHMUL 61.8420.000 0.000 58.816 60.329% 70.000
6( ) 7( )40014167 3034356

% % % % %

1928 ACACIA RIDGE VIVALDI Michaela BRAY 57.5000.000 0.000 55.526 56.513% 80.000
8( ) 8( )50017672 3104589

% % % % %

1467 ASTUTE John THOMPSON 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR% % % % %

2094 ATIX Clinton RICH 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30045527 3105994

% % % % %

3047 LONGVUE SANTINO Glen FRYER 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30047057 3003272

% % % % %

3/02/2013 4:26:32 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Jill SubanJudge E: Judge H Judge M:Marg McIver



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate I Pony Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Sunday, 3 February 2013

Macedon Ranges Dressage Club - Dressage Day

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total
PercentageState Err

Horse EA Number Rider EA Number

679 VIEW BANK BOYD Emma COPLEY 52.2370.000 0.000 56.316 54.277% 10.000
1( ) 1( )30037099 3101028

% % % % %

3/02/2013 4:27:13 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Jill SubanJudge E: Judge H Judge M:Marg McIver



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate II Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Sunday, 3 February 2013

Macedon Ranges Dressage Club - Dressage Day

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total
PercentageState Err

Horse EA Number Rider EA Number

2276 ARGENTILLE SHAMADA Jason DINS 50.9210.000 0.000 53.947 52.434% 10.000
1( ) 1( )20037034 3105077

% % % % %

3212 CLIVE Kylie RIDDELL 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30047363 3104536

% % % % %

3/02/2013 1:33:58 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Mary HannaJudge E: Judge H Judge M:Marg McIver



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Prix St Georges Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Sunday, 3 February 2013

Macedon Ranges Dressage Club - Dressage Day

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total
PercentageState Err

Horse EA Number Rider EA Number

2113 DEBSTAR LP Maree TOMKINSON 71.05368.947 0.000 0.000 70.000% 10.000
1( )1( )30045583 3015807

% % % % %

429 AMBASSI Shanon MCKIMMIE 66.18465.395 0.000 0.000 65.790% 20.000
2( )3( )30044433 3003035

% % % % %

469 QUILAN Monica BIRD 63.02666.579 0.000 0.000 64.803% 30.000
4( )2( )30043126 3014185

% % % % %

1061 FLORINZZ Morgan DUELL 63.68461.316 0.000 0.000 62.500% 40.000
3( )6( )30044676 3103539

% % % % %

200 BELCAM CARTIERE Vanessa GRIFFITHS 60.78961.579 0.000 0.000 61.184% 50.000
7( )5( )30043567 3036588

% % % % %

1007 YARRA VALLEY RODRIGO Justine GREER 60.92160.658 0.000 0.000 60.790% 60.000
5( )9( )30042556 3095940

% % % % %

1186 ALESHA Keryn CONNERS 60.92159.868 0.000 0.000 60.395% 70.000
5( )10( )40015098 3003205

% % % % %

223 RIDERMARK AMORE Emmalee WESTON 59.47460.921 0.000 0.000 60.198% 80.000
9( )8( )30038351 3098914

% % % % %

851 HEATHERTON PARK WELCOME Emmie SCHMUL 58.15861.842 0.000 0.000 60.000% 90.000
13( )4( )40014167 3034356

% % % % %

1262 MOONLIGHT PARK FOXTROT Caitlin SCOTT 60.39558.947 0.000 0.000 59.671% 100.000
8( )14( )30044013 3104446

% % % % %

410 BROOKWOOD PARK FEUERISLE Hannah BATHEN 59.47459.342 0.000 0.000 59.408% 110.000
9( )11( )30036323 3105542

% % % % %

3/02/2013 12:03:57 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Veronica StewardJudge E: Jill Suban Judge H Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Prix St Georges Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Sunday, 3 February 2013

Macedon Ranges Dressage Club - Dressage Day

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

728 KENDALEE WHELEM Susan LESLIE 58.68459.342 0.000 0.000 59.013% 120.000
11( )11( )30043599 3019985

% % % % %

1321 HOLLANDS BEND WELTLICH Katrina BOLMAT 58.68458.947 0.000 0.000 58.816% 130.000
11( )14( )30044131 3095328

% % % % %

1173 MAYFIELD BE BRAVE Victoria STUCKEY 56.05361.184 0.000 0.000 58.619% 140.000
15( )7( )30043887 3055353

% % % % %

1928 ACACIA RIDGE VIVALDI Michaela BRAY 56.97459.079 0.000 0.000 58.027% 150.000
14( )13( )50017672 3104589

% % % % %

494 ASHLEIGH ROYALE Nicole VANATTA 49.60555.000 0.000 0.000 52.303% 160.000
16( )16( )30043094 3056074

% % % % %

679 VIEW BANK BOYD Emma COPLEY 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

30037099 3101028

% % % % %

3/02/2013 12:03:58 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Veronica StewardJudge E: Jill Suban Judge H Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4B Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Sunday, 3 February 2013

Macedon Ranges Dressage Club - Dressage Day

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total
PercentageState Err

Horse EA Number Rider EA Number

2750 QUEENSLAND Stephanie SPENCER 77.22269.306 0.000 0.000 73.264% 10.000
1( )1( )30046595 3095253

% % % % %

831 ISLE OF DAMASCUS Kirsty MOODY 71.38965.694 0.000 0.000 68.542% 20.000
2( )2( )30041656 3040038

% % % % %

255 MAY FLY Sylvia MCLACHLAN 70.97264.167 0.000 0.000 67.570% 30.000
3( )3( )30043702 5000315

% % % % %

648 NORTHERN LEANDRO Eliza WILSON HALL 70.27860.417 0.000 0.000 65.348% 40.000
4( )4( )30040085 3003671

% % % % %

2923 BRIMSTONE ANDANTE Sally STAGG 62.36159.167 0.000 0.000 60.764% 50.000
6( )5( )40015615 3021165

% % % % %

1693 ALDEBARAN FREESTYLER Amanda HOCKING 62.77856.806 0.000 0.000 59.792% 60.000
5( )8( )50017945 3044068

% % % % %

4986 REMI PARK FABERGE Erica HENDERSON 60.97256.389 0.000 0.000 58.681% 70.000
7( )9( )20091348 2013589

% % % % %

1170 SUMMERZAR RHOMBUS Lisa THOMAS 56.66756.944 0.000 0.000 56.806% 80.000
8( )6( )30043882 3103946

% % % % %

996 FINAL BANJO Jason DINS 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30044645 3105077

% % % % %

1204 FAIR CITI Clinton RICH 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30043937 3001326

% % % % %

3/02/2013 4:43:29 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Deb McNicolJudge E: Kerry Blackley Judge H Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4C Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Sunday, 3 February 2013

Macedon Ranges Dressage Club - Dressage Day

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total
PercentageState Err

Horse EA Number Rider EA Number

2750 QUEENSLAND Stephanie SPENCER 71.7500.000 62.375 0.000 67.063% 10.000
1( )1( )30046595 3095253

% % % % %

648 NORTHERN LEANDRO Eliza WILSON HALL 61.8750.000 60.250 0.000 61.063% 20.000
3( )2( )30040085 3003671

% % % % %

255 MAY FLY Sylvia MCLACHLAN 62.3750.000 59.250 0.000 60.813% 30.000
2( )4( )30043702 5000315

% % % % %

831 ISLE OF DAMASCUS Kirsty MOODY 61.2500.000 60.000 0.000 60.625% 40.000
4( )3( )30041656 3040038

% % % % %

1693 ALDEBARAN FREESTYLER Amanda HOCKING 58.0000.000 58.125 0.000 58.063% 50.000
5( )5( )50017945 3044068

% % % % %

2923 BRIMSTONE ANDANTE Sally STAGG 54.5000.000 55.000 0.000 54.750% 60.000
6( )6( )40015615 3021165

% % % % %

1170 SUMMERZAR RHOMBUS Lisa THOMAS 50.0000.000 55.000 0.000 52.500% 70.000
7( )6( )30043882 3103946

% % % % %

996 FINAL BANJO Jason DINS 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30044645 3105077

% % % % %

1204 FAIR CITI Clinton RICH 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30043937 3001326

% % % % %

3/02/2013 4:10:24 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Helen HeagneyJudge E: Judge H Tricia Read Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2B Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Sunday, 3 February 2013

Macedon Ranges Dressage Club - Dressage Day

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total
PercentageState Err

Horse EA Number Rider EA Number

2273 TASMAN PARK FANFARE Sue CHANDLER 77.27370.909 0.000 0.000 74.091% 10.000
1( )2( )30044313 3106508

% % % % %

501 HEATHERTON PARK CONSTANTINE Marvin SMINK 75.75867.576 0.000 0.000 71.667% 20.000
2( )5( )

% % % % %

2947 AEA RIVERDANCE Laura DADAMO 67.57671.061 0.000 0.000 69.319% 30.000
3( )1( )50018823 3105480

% % % % %

3015 KENLOCK INDIAN SKY Shanon McKIMMIE 66.36469.697 0.000 0.000 68.031% 40.000
4( )3( )30500150 3098850

% % % % %

555 MELTON VALE JANSZ James Heazelwood 65.15269.545 0.000 0.000 67.349% 50.000
5( )4( )

% % % % %

2715 ARIS ALEJANDRO KYLIE PEDDER 63.63667.424 0.000 0.000 65.530% 60.000
7( )6( )20093681 3094321

% % % % %

3022 DANSON WOLKENACTION Michaela GLASS 64.84861.364 0.000 0.000 63.106% 70.000
6( )8( )50018752 3104742

% % % % %

984 GRANTHURST MAVERICK Heide TALBOT 63.18262.121 0.000 0.000 62.652% 80.000
8( )7( )

1

30043447 3098049

% % % % %

2985 KINNORDY GLASGOW STAR Gemme DADAMO 61.66761.212 0.000 0.000 61.440% 90.000
10( )9( )30046993 3105481

% % % % %

928 VAKAI Alex SVENTEK 62.27360.455 0.000 0.000 61.364% 100.000
9( )12( )30044634 3102460

% % % % %

2951 BYALEE MAGIC II Megan KAYE 57.72761.212 0.000 0.000 59.470% 110.000
12( )9( )

1

20091096 3104852

% % % % %

3/02/2013 1:45:44 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Kathryn PempelJudge E: Lilah Wyles Judge H Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2B Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Sunday, 3 February 2013

Macedon Ranges Dressage Club - Dressage Day

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

3209 BELVALO INSPIRATION Sarah BIGGS 58.63660.000 0.000 0.000 59.318% 120.000
11( )13( )30047361 3101879

% % % % %

2293 GRANTHURST CICERO Heide TALBOT 57.12160.758 0.000 0.000 58.940% 130.000
13( )11( )30045905 3098049

% % % % %

483 GRAND SAM Amanda HOCKING 55.00059.394 0.000 0.000 57.197% 140.000
15( )14( )30041968 3004546

% % % % %

3105 MEROOL MAGNIFIQUE Lilly STERN 55.60656.970 0.000 0.000 56.288% 150.000
14( )16( )30047141 3105726

% % % % %

1832 APEN PARK DELILAH Ashley KRIVE 52.72758.333 0.000 0.000 55.530% 160.000
16( )15( )30045187 3103083

% % % % %

2865 CARINE Celine COLQUHOUN 47.57656.061 0.000 0.000 51.819% 170.000
17( )17( )30041405 3101463

% % % % %

2133 IMPERIAL LINE Clara SPERANDIO 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30045626 3095759

% % % % %

2194 KINGS ARIA Michelle OLIVER 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30045730 3026116

% % % % %

3252 ONCE UPON A DREAM Pam HALL 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30045963 3098142

% % % % %

3/02/2013 1:45:45 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Kathryn PempelJudge E: Lilah Wyles Judge H Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2D Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Sunday, 3 February 2013

Macedon Ranges Dressage Club - Dressage Day

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total
PercentageState Err

Horse EA Number Rider EA Number

501 HEATHERTON PARK CONSTANTINE Marvin SMINK 77.2860.000 75.286 0.000 76.286% 10.000
1( )1( )

% % % % %

2273 TASMAN PARK FANFARE Sue CHANDLER 67.5710.000 67.714 0.000 67.643% 20.000
2( )2( )30044313 3106508

% % % % %

928 VAKAI Alex SVENTEK 64.8570.000 66.857 0.000 65.857% 30.000
5( )3( )30044634 3102460

% % % % %

2947 AEA RIVERDANCE Laura DADAMO 65.8570.000 65.000 0.000 65.429% 40.000
4( )5( )50018823 3105480

% % % % %

984 GRANTHURST MAVERICK Heide TALBOT 66.2860.000 64.286 0.000 65.286% 50.000
3( )6( )30043447 3098049

% % % % %

483 GRAND SAM Amanda HOCKING 61.7140.000 65.429 0.000 63.572% 60.000
9( )4( )30041968 3004546

% % % % %

2715 ARIS ALEJANDRO KYLIE PEDDER 63.4290.000 62.571 0.000 63.000% 70.000
6( )7( )

1

20093681 3094321

% % % % %

3209 BELVALO INSPIRATION Sarah BIGGS 61.8570.000 61.286 0.000 61.572% 80.000
8( )10( )30047361 3101879

% % % % %

3022 DANSON WOLKENACTION Michaela GLASS 61.5710.000 61.000 0.000 61.286% 90.000
10( )12( )50018752 3104742

% % % % %

2293 GRANTHURST CICERO Heide TALBOT 60.8570.000 61.286 0.000 61.072% 100.000
12( )10( )30045905 3098049

% % % % %

3105 MEROOL MAGNIFIQUE Lilly STERN 61.1430.000 60.286 0.000 60.715% 110.000
11( )13( )30047141 3105726

% % % % %

3/02/2013 1:12:19 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Chris WallisJudge E: Judge H Andrea Hegmann Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2D Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Sunday, 3 February 2013

Macedon Ranges Dressage Club - Dressage Day

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

2985 KINNORDY GLASGOW STAR Gemme DADAMO 62.4290.000 58.286 0.000 60.358% 120.000
7( )15( )30046993 3105481

% % % % %

2951 BYALEE MAGIC II Megan KAYE 59.0000.000 61.571 0.000 60.286% 130.000
14( )8( )20091096 3104852

% % % % %

3252 ONCE UPON A DREAM Pam HALL 59.1430.000 59.429 0.000 59.286% 140.000
13( )14( )30045963 3098142

% % % % %

555 MELTON VALE JANSZ James Heazelwood 56.5710.000 61.571 0.000 59.071% 150.000
15( )8( )

% % % % %

2865 CARINE Celine COLQUHOUN 55.1430.000 54.429 0.000 54.786% 160.000
16( )16( )30041405 3101463

% % % % %

2194 KINGS ARIA Michelle OLIVER 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30045730 3026116

% % % % %

3015 KENLOCK INDIAN SKY Shanon McKIMMIE 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30500150 3098850

% % % % %

3/02/2013 1:12:20 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Chris WallisJudge E: Judge H Andrea Hegmann Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Elementary 3B Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 4 Date: Sunday, 3 February 2013

Macedon Ranges Dressage Club - Dressage Day

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total
PercentageState Err

Horse EA Number Rider EA Number

2231 ILLAWONG HARVEST MOON Katherine PARKER 64.5590.000 0.000 0.000 61.912% 159.265
1( )1( )30045796 3098809

% % % % %

1165 HABAFIELD DE BEERS Emily HARTNEY 62.0590.000 0.000 0.000 59.633% 257.206
2( )2( )30041946 3103617

% % % % %

2544 TWEED VALLEY BRAVEHEART Erin BULLOCK 57.9410.000 0.000 0.000 57.280% 356.618
3( )3( )40015791 3106072

% % % % %

3/02/2013 3:57:37 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Pia NowellJudge C: Glen GaultJudge E: Judge H Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Elementary 3D Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 6 Date: Sunday, 3 February 2013

Macedon Ranges Dressage Club - Dressage Day

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total
PercentageState Err

Horse EA Number Rider EA Number

2231 ILLAWONG HARVEST MOON Katherine PARKER 58.20558.205 0.000 0.000 58.205% 10.000
2( )1( )30045796 3098809

% % % % %

1165 HABAFIELD DE BEERS Emily HARTNEY 59.10356.923 0.000 0.000 58.013% 20.000
1( )2( )30041946 3103617

% % % % %

2544 TWEED VALLEY BRAVEHEART Erin BULLOCK 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

40015791 3106072

% % % % %

3/02/2013 2:45:58 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Cheryl BeckettJudge E: Judge H Judge M:Tricia Read



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Novice 2B Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Sunday, 3 February 2013

Macedon Ranges Dressage Club - Dressage Day

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total
PercentageState Err

Horse EA Number Rider EA Number

2785 HABAFIELD ANASTASIA Sarah McDONALD 64.09165.758 0.000 0.000 64.925% 10.000
1( )2( )

1

30046678 3027945

% % % % %

2798 HABAFIELD FIANCEE Justine GREER 59.54566.818 0.000 0.000 63.182% 20.000
3( )1( )30046705 3095940

% % % % %

2521 PENMAIN COUNTY SQUIRE Melinda ETHERSON 63.93959.091 0.000 0.000 61.515% 30.000
2( )4( )30046191 3027325

% % % % %

1921 SALISBURY MAESTRO Leanne ATWELL 58.78857.879 0.000 0.000 58.334% 40.000
4( )7( )30045326 3102832

% % % % %

2794 ALEXANDER PARK BELLA DONNA Elizabeth SHEATHER 55.00060.000 0.000 0.000 57.500% 50.000
7( )3( )30046672 3015211

% % % % %

2763 OVADIA Kerry RUSSELL 56.51558.030 0.000 0.000 57.273% 60.000
5( )5( )30046613 3052362

% % % % %

2292 BURRABONG TRENT Rosemary NICHOLSON 55.15258.030 0.000 0.000 56.591% 70.000
6( )5( )30045904 3106327

% % % % %

2231 ILLAWONG HARVEST MOON Katherine PARKER 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30045796 3098809

% % % % %

3/02/2013 1:58:57 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Kathryn PempelJudge E: Lilah Wyles Judge H Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Novice 2D Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Sunday, 3 February 2013

Macedon Ranges Dressage Club - Dressage Day

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total
PercentageState Err

Horse EA Number Rider EA Number

2785 HABAFIELD ANASTASIA Sarah McDONALD 67.7140.000 65.714 0.000 66.714% 10.000
1( )1( )30046678 3027945

% % % % %

2231 ILLAWONG HARVEST MOON Katherine PARKER 67.4290.000 58.429 0.000 62.929% 20.000
2( )4( )30045796 3098809

% % % % %

2763 OVADIA Kerry RUSSELL 61.0000.000 63.143 0.000 62.072% 30.000
3( )2( )30046613 3052362

% % % % %

2292 BURRABONG TRENT Rosemary NICHOLSON 60.0000.000 59.714 0.000 59.857% 40.000
4( )3( )30045904 3106327

% % % % %

1921 SALISBURY MAESTRO Leanne ATWELL 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30045326 3102832

% % % % %

2794 ALEXANDER PARK BELLA DONNA Elizabeth SHEATHER 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30046672 3015211

% % % % %

2798 HABAFIELD FIANCEE Justine GREER 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30046705 3095940

% % % % %

3/02/2013 2:07:01 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Chris WallisJudge E: Judge H Andrea Hegmann Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Preliminary 1B Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 4 Date: Sunday, 3 February 2013

Macedon Ranges Dressage Club - Dressage Day

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total
PercentageState Err

Horse EA Number Rider EA Number

2521 PENMAIN COUNTY SQUIRE Melinda ETHERSON 68.8000.000 0.000 0.000 68.800% 10.000
1( )30046191 3027325

% % % % %

3258 OLAY Lynette WARD 66.0000.000 0.000 0.000 66.000% 20.000
2( )30047093 3066347

% % % % %

2820 HABAFIELD PEREGINE Emily HARTNEY 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 65.000% 30.000
3( )30046740 3103617

% % % % %

3093 PENMAIN PARLAY Bonnie CHIVERS 63.4000.000 0.000 0.000 63.400% 40.000
4( )30044972 3099955

% % % % %

3198 BRIAGOLONG NUGGET Larissa SYMEC 62.6000.000 0.000 0.000 62.600% 50.000
5( )30047338 3103398

% % % % %

3096 ALPINE PARK BLUE DIMPLES Dianne PROCTOR 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30047129 3019608

% % % % %

3/02/2013 9:35:21 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Fiona NormandJudge E: Judge H Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Preliminary 1D Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 6 Date: Sunday, 3 February 2013

Macedon Ranges Dressage Club - Dressage Day

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total
PercentageState Err

Horse EA Number Rider EA Number

2991 MURRAYDALE PARK LEWYN Jason DINS 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 65.000% 10.000
1( )30047002 3105077

% % % % %

3093 PENMAIN PARLAY Bonnie CHIVERS 64.7730.000 0.000 0.000 64.773% 20.000
2( )30044972 3099955

% % % % %

2820 HABAFIELD PEREGINE Emily HARTNEY 63.4090.000 0.000 0.000 63.409% 30.000
3( )30046740 3103617

% % % % %

3198 BRIAGOLONG NUGGET Larissa SYMEC 58.6360.000 0.000 0.000 58.636% 40.000
4( )30047338 3103398

% % % % %

3258 OLAY Lynette WARD 50.0000.000 0.000 0.000 50.000% 50.000
5( )30047093 3066347

% % % % %

3/02/2013 12:15:44 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Kris FordJudge E: Judge H Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1B Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 4 Date: Sunday, 3 February 2013

Macedon Ranges Dressage Club - Dressage Day

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total
PercentageState Err

Horse EA Number Rider EA Number

5392 JAYBEE LORDLY Justine GREER 72.8000.000 0.000 0.000 72.800% 10.000
1( )40018779 3095940

% % % % %

3138 SACHSEN Ian BALFOUR 69.0000.000 0.000 0.000 69.000% 20.000
2( )30047194 3009629

% % % % %

2350 DUNDAS PIPER Elise ZORZUTTI 68.4000.000 0.000 0.000 68.400% 30.000
3( )30045970 3106235

% % % % %

2722 KOOKABURRA PARK RICARDO Jackson STERN 67.0000.000 0.000 0.000 67.000% 40.000
4( )30046538 3105077

% % % % %

3199 JOMANIJE PARK WHITNEY Selina BRENDISH 65.8000.000 0.000 0.000 65.800% 50.000
5( )30047339 3107170

% % % % %

2975 IRISH OLIVER Erin FIELD 65.2000.000 0.000 0.000 65.200% 60.000
6( )30500142 3200239

% % % % %

3234 DONNA KARLI Bronwyn ZORUTTI 65.2000.000 0.000 0.000 65.200% 60.000
6( )30047406 3013111

% % % % %

3256 CORNETS CLOE Catherine SMITH 64.8000.000 0.000 0.000 64.800% 80.000
8( )30047441 3105349

% % % % %

3303 EBONY PARK DANTE Loes VAN DER LEEST 64.8000.000 0.000 0.000 64.800% 80.000
8( )30047537 3106508

% % % % %

1832 APEN PARK DELILAH Ashley KRIVE 64.0000.000 0.000 0.000 64.000% 100.000
10( )30045187 3103083

% % % % %

3012 INTRICATE Marnie HICKS 63.6000.000 0.000 0.000 63.600% 110.000
11( )30047006 3103870

% % % % %

3/02/2013 1:39:07 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Fiona NormandJudge E: Judge H Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1B Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 4 Date: Sunday, 3 February 2013

Macedon Ranges Dressage Club - Dressage Day

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

2979 SAN LAWRENCE Jenna CASHMORE 63.4000.000 0.000 0.000 63.400% 120.000
12( )

1

30500138 3103135

% % % % %

2546 MOONDANZ Zoe VORENAS 62.6000.000 0.000 0.000 62.600% 130.000
13( )20091674

% % % % %

3259 MAYFIELD ZAPHIR KERRY MACK 62.4000.000 0.000 0.000 62.400% 140.000
14( )30047453 3055353

% % % % %

3233 WONDAREE STERLING Rhianon PETTIGROVE 62.4000.000 0.000 0.000 62.400% 140.000
14( )

1

30047394 3099625

% % % % %

2696 CLOVERFERN GEMIMA Robyn JONES 62.0000.000 0.000 0.000 62.000% 160.000
16( )30046483 3059278

% % % % %

3140 JAYBEE CAVALIER Mark NICHOLLS 57.6000.000 0.000 0.000 57.600% 170.000
17( )30047184 3095940

% % % % %

2570 ROMANTIC HIT Sue TITCUMB 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30045851 3098688

% % % % %

2883 BUEN CHICO Rose PERROTT 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30046849 2112791

% % % % %

2953 SIR DARCY Sue TITCUMB 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30046918 3098688

% % % % %

3193 TROJEN VERDIGO Jennifer BEST 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30500209 3106030

% % % % %

3277 TARWIN GROVE FIDERMEYER Antony BARTLETT 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30500225 3030741

% % % % %

3/02/2013 1:39:07 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Fiona NormandJudge E: Judge H Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1D Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 6 Date: Sunday, 3 February 2013

Macedon Ranges Dressage Club - Dressage Day

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total
PercentageState Err

Horse EA Number Rider EA Number

3138 SACHSEN Ian BALFOUR 70.9090.000 0.000 0.000 70.909% 10.000
1( )30047194 3009629

% % % % %

3221 AURUM WALTER Stuart ARCHIBALD 70.2270.000 0.000 0.000 70.227% 20.000
2( )30047370 3101349

% % % % %

3259 MAYFIELD ZAPHIR KERRY MACK 67.2730.000 0.000 0.000 67.273% 30.000
3( )30047453 3055353

% % % % %

2350 DUNDAS PIPER Elise ZORZUTTI 65.4550.000 0.000 0.000 65.455% 40.000
4( )30045970 3106235

% % % % %

2975 IRISH OLIVER Erin FIELD 65.4550.000 0.000 0.000 65.455% 40.000
4( )30500142 3200239

% % % % %

5392 JAYBEE LORDLY Justine GREER 65.2270.000 0.000 0.000 65.227% 60.000
6( )40018779 3095940

% % % % %

2696 CLOVERFERN GEMIMA Robyn JONES 64.7730.000 0.000 0.000 64.773% 70.000
7( )30046483 3059278

% % % % %

3140 JAYBEE CAVALIER Mark NICHOLLS 64.3180.000 0.000 0.000 64.318% 80.000
8( )30047184 3095940

% % % % %

3199 JOMANIJE PARK WHITNEY Selina BRENDISH 64.0910.000 0.000 0.000 64.091% 90.000
9( )30047339 3107170

% % % % %

3012 INTRICATE Marnie HICKS 63.4090.000 0.000 0.000 63.409% 100.000
10( )30047006 3103870

% % % % %

2546 MOONDANZ Zoe VORENAS 63.1820.000 0.000 0.000 63.182% 110.000
11( )20091674

% % % % %

3/02/2013 12:13:08 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Kris FordJudge E: Judge H Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1D Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 6 Date: Sunday, 3 February 2013

Macedon Ranges Dressage Club - Dressage Day

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

3234 DONNA KARLI Bronwyn ZORUTTI 62.9550.000 0.000 0.000 62.955% 120.000
12( )30047406 3013111

% % % % %

3303 EBONY PARK DANTE Loes VAN DER LEEST 62.0450.000 0.000 0.000 62.045% 130.000
13( )30047537 3106508

% % % % %

1832 APEN PARK DELILAH Ashley KRIVE 59.3180.000 0.000 0.000 59.318% 140.000
14( )30045187 3103083

% % % % %

2883 BUEN CHICO Rose PERROTT 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30046849 2112791

% % % % %

2953 SIR DARCY Sue TITCUMB 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30046918 3098688

% % % % %

3109 ALESSANDRIA Matthew SIEVERS 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30047152 3098793

% % % % %

3193 TROJEN VERDIGO Jennifer BEST 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30500209 3106030

% % % % %

3/02/2013 12:13:08 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Kris FordJudge E: Judge H Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Young Horse 4 Year Old Sponsored By:
Arena: Indoor 1 Date: Sunday, 3 February 2013

Macedon Ranges Dressage Club - Dressage Day

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total PointsState Err

Horse EA Number Rider EA Number

3221 AURUM WALTER Stuart ARCHIBALD 0.0007.06 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000
1( )

0

30047370 3101349

3290 SUGARLOAF RUBINELL Hayley GILBERT 0.0006.94 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000
2( )

0

30047506 3080056

3259 MAYFIELD ZAPHIR KERRY MACK 0.0006.9 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000
3( )

0

30047453 3055353

3233 WONDAREE STERLING Rhianon PETTIGROVE 0.0006.78 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000
4( )

0

30047394 3099625

689HEATHERTON PARK RAPSCALLION Margret FERGUSON 0.0006.72 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000
5( )

1

30047332 3094386

2877 ROYAL RHYTHM Lynne MORRISON 0.0006.7 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000
6( )

0

30044217 3094787

2722 KOOKABURRA PARK RICARDO Jackson STERN 0.0006.58 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000
7( )

0

30046538 3105077

3012 INTRICATE Marnie HICKS 0.0006.58 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000
7( )

1

30047006 3103870

3256 CORNETS CLOE Catherine SMITH 0.0006.38 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000
9( )

0

30047441 3105349

3196 SERENITY LANE ROMEO Melissa PEACOCK 0.0006.34 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000
10( )

0

30045293 3102137

3165 CLOVERFERN SASKATOON Mandy HEATHER 0.0006.26 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000
11( )

0

30047269 3069648
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Young Horse 4 Year Old Sponsored By:
Arena: Indoor 1 Date: Sunday, 3 February 2013

Macedon Ranges Dressage Club - Dressage Day

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

2972 LARAPINTA JOHANNA Carolyn WELSH 0.0006.12 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000
12( )

0

30500143 3200214

3227 PLATYPUS RUN SMASHING Stacy WILLIS 0.0006 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000
13( )

1

30500195 3105553

3246 ROYAL GLAMOUR Tammica Cloltu 0.0005.96 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000
14( )

0

3201 BELLAIRE COURAGE Emma CROCKER 0.0005.9 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000
15( )

0

30500213 3100854

2953 SIR DARCY Sue TITCUMB 0.0005.74 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000
16( )

0

30046918 3098688

2979 SAN LAWRENCE Jenna CASHMORE 0.0005.7 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000
17( )

0

30500138 3103135

3240 COLDSTREAM AMELIA Carolyn BAILEY LOFTS 0.0005.7 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000
17( )

0

30047408 3068633

3090 ROXLEIGH FRANGELICA Sally RUSSELL 0.0005.5 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000
19( )

0

30047113 3097443

660 REVELWOOD MARTINI Melissa TAAFE 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0

30046983 3104879

3109 ALESSANDRIA Matthew SIEVERS 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0

30047152 3098793

3195 HEATHERTON PARK X FACTOR Marvin SMINK 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0

30047331 3200431

3264 JAKARTA R Frank OSKAN 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0

30047286 3090663

3/02/2013 1:01:16 PM
Page 2 of 2

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Judge C Judge E: J Ventura & D Hamid Judge H Judge M:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Young Horse 5 Year Old Sponsored By:
Arena: Indoor 1 Date: Sunday, 3 February 2013

Macedon Ranges Dressage Club - Dressage Day

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total PointsState Err

Horse EA Number Rider EA Number

3183 HEATHERTON PARK SANDRINO Arkie DADDO 7.50.000 0.000 0.000 7.5 10.000
1( )

0

30047307 3103582

960 FENDI F Samantha  CESNIK 7.460.000 0.000 0.000 7.46 20.000
2( )

0

30046492 3098290

2560 ZEUS OF EBONY PARK Loes VAN DER LEEST 7.140.000 0.000 0.000 7.14 30.000
3( )

0

30046197 3106508

3015 KENLOCK INDIAN SKY Shanon McKIMMIE 6.640.000 0.000 0.000 6.64 40.000
4( )

0

30500150 3098850

2100 REGAL FAME AND FORTUNE Pip GRIEVE 6.120.000 0.000 0.000 6.12 50.000
5( )

0

40018650 3098910

2491 BURROWA CHANCELLOR Ellen DWYER 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0

30046146 3104373

2604 EVERTON DIOR Melissa CLAYTON 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0

30046286 3103952

7/02/2013 10:24:58 AM
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Young Horse 6 Year Old Sponsored By:
Arena: Indoor 1 Date: Sunday, 3 February 2013

Macedon Ranges Dressage Club - Dressage Day

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total PointsState Err

Horse EA Number Rider EA Number

2843 DER BESTE Antony BARTLETT 7.740.000 0.000 0.000 7.74 10.000
1( )

0

30046775 3096893

2248 ITS SPECULATION Michael BAKER 7.540.000 0.000 0.000 7.54 20.000
2( )

0

30045840 3026728

2132 CJP DIAMOND DAZZLER Jenny BRAY 70.000 0.000 0.000 7 30.000
3( )

0

30045623 3013324

2879 GRAND FLEMINGHO Lilly HERZER 5.980.000 0.000 0.000 5.98 40.000
4( )

0

30046843 3103451

3252 ONCE UPON A DREAM Pam HALL 5.40.000 0.000 0.000 5.4 50.000
5( )

0

30045963 3098142

2133 IMPERIAL LINE Clara SPERANDIO 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 NS0

30045626 3095759
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Young Pony 4 Year Old Sponsored By:
Arena: Indoor 1 Date: Sunday, 3 February 2013

Macedon Ranges Dressage Club - Dressage Day

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total PointsState Err

Horse EA Number Rider EA Number

2809 JC POP CORN PRINCESS Ben Terry 70.000 0.000 0.000 7 10.000
1( )

0

30046507

3283 ASPEN WAY PRINCE OF ARAGON Michaela BRAY 6.720.000 0.000 0.000 6.72 20.000
2( )

0

30047500 3104589

3267 BURRABONG TY Louisa HAGEDORN 6.60.000 0.000 0.000 6.6 30.000
3( )

0

30047451 3104476

2991 MURRAYDALE PARK LEWYN Jason DINS 6.540.000 0.000 0.000 6.54 40.000
4( )

0

30047002 3105077

3265 MANORVALE ROYAL COURT Melissa ROBERTSON 6.220.000 0.000 0.000 6.22 50.000
5( )

0

3029697 3029697

3278 GLENGARRIFF RINGMASTER Caitlyn Scott 6.10.000 0.000 0.000 6.1 60.000
6( )

0

3307 BELLERINE PARK MINTY Nicole BLANKS 60.000 0.000 0.000 6 70.000
7( )

0

30047543 3097979

3/02/2013 2:15:05 PM
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Young Pony 5 Year Old Sponsored By:
Arena: Indoor 1 Date: Sunday, 3 February 2013

Macedon Ranges Dressage Club - Dressage Day

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total PointsState Err

Horse EA Number Rider EA Number

2333ROSEWATER DRIVING MISS DAISY Ben Terry 7.30.000 0.000 0.000 7.3 10.000
1( )

0

30045947

2785 HABAFIELD ANASTASIA Sarah McDONALD 7.080.000 0.000 0.000 7.08 20.000
2( )

0

30046678 3027945

2794 ALEXANDER PARK BELLA DONNA Elizabeth SHEATHER 6.540.000 0.000 0.000 6.54 30.000
3( )

0

30046672 3015211

2798 HABAFIELD FIANCEE Justine GREER 6.320.000 0.000 0.000 6.32 40.000
4( )

0

30046705 3095940

2537 WILLOWCROFT 1ST GLANCE Dianne PROCTOR 5.820.000 0.000 0.000 5.82 50.000
5( )

0

30046212 3019608

2521 PENMAIN COUNTY SQUIRE Melinda ETHERSON 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0

30046191 3027325
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Young Pony 6 Year Old Sponsored By:
Arena: Indoor 1 Date: Sunday, 3 February 2013

Macedon Ranges Dressage Club - Dressage Day

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total PointsState Err

Horse EA Number Rider EA Number

1921 SALISBURY MAESTRO Leanne ATWELL 5.70.000 0.000 0.000 5.7 10.000
1( )

0

30045326 3102832
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